
DATE VARSITY J.V.

Saturday, February 2, 2019 AT ELKINS 1:00 (SCRIMMAGE) ELKINS NOON (SCRIMMAGE)

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 AT SANTA FE 4:30 (SCRIMMAGE) SANTA FE 4:30 (SCRIMMAGE)

Friday, February 8, 2019 KEMPNER 4:30 (SCRIMMAGE) AT KEMPNER 4:30 (SCRIMMAGE)

Monday, February 11, 2019 CLEAR CREEK 4:00 (SCRIMMAGE) AT CLEAR CREEK 4:30 (SCRIMMAGE)

Friday, February 15, 2019 AT BRAZOSWOOD/ALVIN (SCRIMMAGE) BRAZOSWOOD/ALVIN (SCRIMMAGE)

TOURNAMENT #1 1ST PITCH TOUR. (AT MANVEL) LAMAR CON TOUR (AT GEORGE RANCH)

Thursday, February 21, 2019 FRIENDSWOOD 10:00 AM RIDGE POINT 4:15

Thursday, February 21, 2019 GEORGE RANCH 6:30

Friday, February 22, 2019 CLEMENTS 10:00 AM TRAVIS 4:15

Friday, February 22, 2019 DAWSON 12:30

Saturday, February 23, 2019 CLEAR FALLS 10:00 TEXAS CITY 1:30

TOURNAMENT #2 CROSBY TOURNAMENT STRAKE JESUIT TOURNAMENT

Thursday, February 28, 2019 SUMMER CREEK 11:30 AM (FIELD 1) KATY PAETOW 2:30

Friday, March 1, 2019 DICKINSON 9:00 AM (FIELD 2) HEIGHTS 2:30

Saturday, March 2, 2019 GRAPEVINE 11:30 AM (FIELD 1) STRAKE JESUIT 10:00 AM

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 SHADOW CREEK 7:00 AT SHADOW CREEK 4:30

Friday, March 8, 2019 AT SHADOW CREEK 7:00 SHADOW CREEK 4:30

Saturday, March 9, 2019 AT WILLOWRIDGE NOON WILLOWRIDGE NOON

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 WILLOWRIDGE 7:00 AT WILLOWRIDGE 5:00

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 AT PORT NECHES-GROVES 2:00 AT PORT NECHES-GROVES NOON

Thursday, March 14, 2019 PORT NECHES-GROVES 2:00 PORT NECHES-GROVES NOON

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 ANGLETON 7:00 AT ANGLETON 4:30

Friday, March 22, 2019 AT ANGLETON 7:00 ANGLETON 4:30

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 AT TERRY 7:00 TERRY 4:30

Friday, March 29, 2019 TERRY 7:00 AT TERRY 4:30

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 LAMAR CON. 7:00 AT LAMAR CON. 4:30

Friday, April 5, 2019 AT LAMAR CON. 7:00 LAMAR CON. 4:30

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 AT FOSTER 7:00 FOSTER 4:30

Friday, April 12, 2019 FOSTER 7:00 AT FOSTER 4:30

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 MARSHALL 7:00 AT MARSHALL 4:30

Thursday, April 18, 2019 AT MARSHALL 7:00 MARSHALL 4:30

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 AT HIGHTOWER 7:00 HIGHTOWER 4:30

Friday, April 26, 2019 HIGHTOWER 7:00 AT HIGHTOWER 4:30

2019  MANVEL BASEBALL SCHEDULES - ALL LEVELS
Head Coach: Kelly Kerlin |kkerlin@alvinisd.net |281-245-2223 
Varsity Assistants: Brian Roberts, Dewan Edmonson & Jacob Hancock
Trainers: Sam Sorrell, Sherissa Hua, Josh Watson & Myra Reed
MHS Principal: Dr. Bobby Martinez|Alvin ISD Ath Director: Mike Bass | 
Asst. Ath Director: Kevin Hall


